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SALES PRICE RECOMMENDATION

Sold Properties Analysis

Average Sales Price From Comparable Sold Properties $237,100
Average Square Feet From Comparable Sold Properties 1761
Average Price / Square Foot $134.64
Your Property Analysis

Square Feet Of Your Property 2050
Your Sales Price Based On Average Price Per SQFT 2050 X $134.64 $276,012

Your Property Estimated Price After Adjustment $276,012

SUGGESTED SALES PRICE RANGE:

Between $270,492 And $281,532

Based On 2% Variance Of Estimated Value

For online version of this CMA, visit https://www.har.com/u/F33D34dAD
Copyright© 2021. HOUSTON REALTORS® INFORMATION SERVICE, INC. All Rights Reserved.
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SOLD COMPARABLE PROPERTIES SOLD COMPARABLE PROPERTIES g9 Access the Interactive Map
Year

Address Subdivision BR Bths #Gar Stories Pool Lotsize Built Sqft. SoldDate Sold$ SP/SF  DOM
6634 Casablanca INWOOD 3 2/1 2 1 No 7,150 1977 2,050 2021-08-10 160000 $78 30
Dr, WEST
6523 Log Hollow Inwood 3 2 2 1 No 7,150 1977 1,566 11/12/2021 $238,500 $152.30 86
Drive West Sec

01R/P
7738 Green Fairway 3 2 2 1 No 5,590 1979 1,666 10/13/2021 $214,000 $128.45 16
Lawn Drive T/HPhO5

U/R
8931 Arlington Inwood 3 2 2 1 No 6,300 1980 1,800 10/07/2021 $239,000 $132.78 14
Forest Drive North
9818 Rocktree Candlelight 3 2 2 1 No 12,927 1971 2,046 10/26/2021 $250,000 $122.19 5
Drive Forest

West
6222 Maywood Inwood 3 2 2 1 No 8,618 1977 1,731 11/08/2021 $244,000 $140.96 7
Forest Drive North

For online version of this CMA, visit https://www.har.com/u/F33D34dAD
Copyright© 2021. HOUSTON REALTORS® INFORMATION SERVICE, INC. All Rights Reserved.
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6634 Casablanca Dr View Details
HOUSTON, TX 77088

SOLD COMPARABLE
ABOUT Features
Alleln ellngie, Loty Dl e, Listing Price $205,000 ($100/SQFT) Sold Price $160,000 ($78/SQFT)
Living Room with Fireplace & Wet Bar Sold Date:Aug 10, 2021
are just the beginning of this home!! Property Type Single-Family
BRAND NEW Carpet throughout home, Bath 5 Full & 1 Half Bath Legal Desc. LT 21BLK 8
athrooms u alf Ba
new tile, new bathtub, new vanity in 1/2 017*15646835-001-
bathroom, new electric stove. Stories 1 008-021 INWOOD
Refrigerator and microwave provided. 3 WEST SEC1R/P
Bedrooms & 2 bathrooms are original to Year Built 1977 Bedrooms 3
property. But.... there is an additional Building Sqft. 2,050/Building Plan
room that could be 4th bedroom, game Garage 2
room or whatever YOU choose! Lot Size 7,150 Sqgft. .
. - Style Traditional
Appraiser counted the addition as a 4th
Bedroom. There is also a Half Bathroom Listing Broker Mr. Sold Real Estate

with indoor...
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For online version of this CMA, visit https://www.har.com/u/F33D34dAD
Copyright® 2021. HOUSTON REALTORS® INFORMATION SERVICE, INC. All Rights Reserved.
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For online version of this CMA, visit https://www.har.com/u/F33D34dAD
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Prepared For Rt on Nov 13, 2021

6523 Log Hollow Drive View Details
Houston, TX 77088

SOLD COMPARABLE
ABOUT Features
Modern, one-story contemporary brick Listing Price $234,300 ($150/SQFT) Sold Price $238,500 ($152/SQFT)
home, with large entry, cathedral Sold Date:Nov 12, 2021
ceiling in family, large primary Property Type Single-Family
bedroom, lots of closet space, and Bathrooms o Ful Legal Desc. LT13BLK 8
open concept living areas. Finished 017*15646835-001-
garage with recessed lighting and Stories 1 008-013 INWOOD
epoxy floor (Great man cave!) Updated WEST SEC 1R/P
in 2017 to include flooring, carpet only Year Built 1977 Bedrooms 3
in bedrooms, granite counter tops, Building Sqft. 1,566/Building Plan
neutral paint, 6 panels doors, recessed Garage 2
lighting, new electrical switches & Lot Size 7,150 Sqgft. Style Contemporary/Modern

outlets, baseboards, blinds, stove,

dishwasher and much more to see... Listing Broker Mr. Sold Real Estate
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